

MACC -61/22
CIS – 61/22

Order

06.06.2024

Today is fixed for W/S and SR.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Petitioner to files requisite with process fees.

Issue the same at once.

PO is transferred.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 05.08.2024 for WS and SR .

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Alipurduar,

Addl. Dist.& Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Alipurduar,